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Cranberry Evolve (300ct)

Powder-Free, Nitrile Examination Gloves (Non-Chemo)

Product is 100% OTG in Southern California

OSLO Procedures

Prequalification

Source of funds ( The Economic Funder) must be disclosed, explained, and approved
Any SOP requests or accommodations discussed and approved

Outcomes: approval, decline, further information required

NCNDA

Signed SOP Acknowledgement

Seller Requests: ICPO, KYC+AML

Sale and Purchase Agreement & Escrow Agreement Signed, IMFPA

Mutual $250K Deposit
Both parties deposit only $250K into 3P escrow (Seller's Choice)

Proof-Of-Funds
Banker-to-Banker or Agreed Upon

Seller Offers: Unredacted SGS, BOL, LOT Numbers

Soft Inspection of Goods

A “Soft-Inspection” is a partial inspection
Buyer Loads Escrow Account
Release Funds, Transfer Title

Exit Logistics
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If a prospective qualified buyer has access to

funding, we can usually provide a solution to any

transactional challenge; however, there are 2 paths

forward. The first step is determining which path

we need to follow.

Path 1: Banker to Banker Proof of Funds

Can the economic-owner (EQ) of the money demonstrate
Proof-Of-Funds (POF) Banker to Banker from a top U.S. Bank?
Specifically, can a Banker confirm the following: (a) Sufficient,
liquid funds (b) EO is the sole account-owner (not a sub-account)
(c) Funds are unrestricted (d) Buyer has notified banker that the
funds will be used for the transaction

Path 2: Triggers, Requirements & Special Accommodations

The seller may be able work with triggers or other transactional
requirements if a qualified economic owner (EQ) of the funds is
identified, including the names of all the entities, their transactional
roles, and any requested triggers, accommodations or other

requirements that the buyer needs to transact successfully.
Basic Requirements

The legal entity-name of the economic owner (EO) of the funds

The EO must appear to have sufficient liquidity to purchase the goods
The status of the funds (U.S. Bank)

The proposed, acceptable proof-of-funds (POF) method

An explanation of the financial logistics (flow of funds)

Any requested triggers prior to a proof-of-funds or funding

This market-research information is provided “as-is", and is subject to change without notice. This information may represent an understanding of product availability, pricing, and procedures to the best of our knowledge. Consultants do not warrant or accept liability for the
accuracy of this content, guarantee that the information is free of errors, nor do we physically verify or confirm the product’s existence or availability. All due diligence is the responsibility of the Buyer and Seller.
This document is never to be considered a solicitation for any purpose in any form or content. Upon receipt of this document, the recipient hereby acknowledges this disclaimer.



OSLO Pricing

Updated: July 25, 2022

LOT

™

5M

10M

30M

50M

100M

500M

» Pricing

REFERENCE

2129-1852-CRAN

2129-1853-CRAN

2129-1854-CRAN

2129-1855-CRAN

2129-1856-CRAN

2129-1856-CRAN

2129-1858-CRAN

2129-1859-CRAN

SUPPLY

oTG

OoTG

oTG

oTG

oTG

OTG

OoTG

oTG

Commissions will typically start with you

DOCs

ICPO, KYC+AML

ICPO, KYC+AML

ICPO, KYC+AML

ICPO, KYC+AML

ICPO, KYC+AML

ICPO, KYC+AML

ICPO, KYC+AML

ICPO, KYC+AML

The pricing is offerred at seller’s net cost with the seller’s profits incuded.

Commissions may be added, with approval - please discuss in advance

The $250K USD is a mutual deposit in a 3rd Party Escrow of the Seller's Choice

MUTUAL DEPOSIT

250K

250K

250K

250K

250K

250K

250K

250K

PRICE

$30.80

$29.00

$28.50

$28.00

$27.50

$27.00

$25.50

$24.00

PRICE TYPE

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

CAN ADD COMMS

Yes, With
Pre Approval

Yes, With
Pre Approval

Yes, With
Pre Approval

Yes, With
Pre Approval

Yes, With
Pre Approval

Yes, With
Pre Approval

Yes, With
Pre Approval

Yes, With
Pre Approval

This market-research information is provided “as-is", and is subject to change without notice. This information may represent an understanding of product availability, pricing, and procedures to the best of our knowledge. Consultants do not warrant or accept liability for the

accuracy of this content, guarantee that the information is free of errors, nor do we physically verify or confirm the product’s existence or availability. All due diligence is the responsibility of the Buyer and Seller.

This document is never to be considered a solicitation for any purpose in any form or content. Upon receipt of this document, the recipient hereby acknowledges this disclaimer.



