Cranberry Evolve (300ct)

Powder-Free, Nitrile Examination Gloves (Non-Chemo)

Product is 100% OTG in Southern California

OSLO Procedures

- » Prequalification
 - Source of funds (The Economic Funder) must be disclosed, explained, and approved
 - Any SOP requests or accommodations discussed and approved
 - Outcomes: approval, decline, further information required
- » NCNDA
- » Signed SOP Acknowledgement
- » Seller Requests: ICPO, KYC+AML
- » Sale and Purchase Agreement & Escrow Agreement Signed, IMFPA
- » Mutual \$250K Deposit

Both parties deposit only \$250K into 3P escrow (Seller's Choice)

» Proof-Of-Funds

Banker-to-Banker or Agreed Upon

- » Seller Offers: Unredacted SGS, BOL, LOT Numbers
- » Soft Inspection of Goods

A "Soft-Inspection" is a partial inspection

- » Buyer Loads Escrow Account
- » Release Funds, Transfer Title
- » Exit Logistics

If a prospective qualified buyer has access to funding, we can usually provide a solution to any transactional challenge; however, there are 2 paths forward. The first step is determining which path we need to follow.

» Path 1: Banker to Banker Proof of Funds

Can the economic-owner (**EO**) of the money demonstrate Proof-Of-Funds (**POF**) Banker to Banker from a top U.S. Bank? Specifically, can a Banker confirm the following: (a) Sufficient, liquid funds (b) **EO** is the sole account-owner (not a sub-account) (c) Funds are unrestricted (d) Buyer has notified banker that the funds will be used for the transaction

» Path 2: Triggers, Requirements & Special Accommodations

The seller may be able work with triggers or other transactional requirements if a qualified economic owner (**EO**) of the funds is identified, including the names of all the entities, their transactional roles, and any requested triggers, accommodations or other requirements that the buyer needs to transact successfully.

» Basic Requirements

- The legal entity-name of the economic owner (**EO**) of the funds
- 1 The EO must appear to have sufficient liquidity to purchase the goods
- The status of the funds (U.S. Bank)
- The proposed, acceptable proof-of-funds (**POF**) method
- An explanation of the financial logistics (flow of funds)
- Any requested triggers prior to a proof-of-funds or funding

OSLO Pricing

Updated: July 25, 2022

LOT	REFERENCE	SUPPLY	DOCS	MUTUAL DEPOSIT	PRICE	PRICE TYPE	CAN ADD COMMS
1M	2129-1852-CRAN	OTG	ICPO, KYC+AML	250K	\$30.80	NET	Yes, With Pre Approval
5M	2129-1853-CRAN	OTG	ICPO, KYC+AML	250K	\$29.00	NET	Yes, With Pre Approval
10M	2129-1854-CRAN	OTG	ICPO, KYC+AML	250K	\$28.50	NET	Yes, With Pre Approval
25M	2129-1855-CRAN	OTG	ICPO, KYC+AML	250K	\$28.00	NET	Yes, With Pre Approval
30M	2129-1856-CRAN	OTG	ICPO, KYC+AML	250K	\$27.50	NET	Yes, With Pre Approval
50M	2129-1856-CRAN	OTG	ICPO, KYC+AML	250K	\$27.00	NET	Yes, With Pre Approval
100M	2129-1858-CRAN	OTG	ICPO, KYC+AML	250K	\$25.50	NET	Yes, With Pre Approval
500M	2129-1859-CRAN	OTG	ICPO, KYC+AML	250K	\$24.00	NET	Yes, With Pre Approval

» Pricing

- The pricing is offerred at seller's net cost with the seller's profits incuded.
- Commissions may be added, with approval please discuss in advance
- Commissions will typically start with you
- The \$250K USD is a mutual deposit in a 3rd Party Escrow of the Seller's Choice